14. Ammler Bergschiessen 2019
Schitzen Amden

Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien

06.09.2019 - 14.09.2019

Rangierte Vereine:
Rang Verein

1

© 0O ~NO O WN

Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Bennau, Schiutzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein

Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen

Amden, Schitzen
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schitzenverein
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Tannen, Militarschitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Nesslau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kerenzen, Schitzenverein
Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft

Malix, Schitzenverein

Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen

Weesen, Schitzenverein

Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Butschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederurnen, Standschutzen
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein
Mels, Schitzenverein

Ennenda, Schiitzengesellschaft

Mols, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ganterschwil, Militarschitzenverein
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Gommiswald, Schitzenverein

Flums, Schutzengesellschaft
Schmerikon, Schitzenverein
Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schiitzengesellschaft
Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Freienbach-Pfaffikon, Schitzenverein
Krinau, Militarschiitzenverein

Ricken, Schitzengesellschaft

VereinsWK 3.9.2.25 - www.vereinswk.ch Seite 1 von 3

Kat.

A WWNWNWPARWNOWONNENEDNEDNNOPRPOWOMNMNPEPPRPOPRPWOMNMNENREPRPEPRPRERPPEP®WLEPRE

Anz.Teiln.
23
19
15
26
27
17
24
15
59
16
12
12
12
12
15
15
15
10
16
13
13
13
16
13
11
14
12
14
10
10
12
13
11

6
9
10
10
11

o ©

Pfl.-Res.
12
9
12
13
13
12
12
10
29
10
10
8
12
8
12
12
10
10
8
12
8
10
10
12
10
12
10
12
10
10
8
10
8
6
8
10
8
10

o 0

Total Preis
96.416
95.597
95.313
94.929
94.447
93.968
93.915
93.512
93.197
93.128
93.032
92.840
92.083
91.937
91.821
91.671
91.582
91.400
90.910
90.853
90.665
90.580
90.558
90.128
90.050
89.930
89.692
89.421
89.400
89.400
88.987
88.454
88.355
88.333
87.950
87.900
87.865
87.648
86.250
86.190
84.500

30.09.2019, 11:09:53





