Rangierte Vereine:						
Rang	Verein	Kat.	Anz.Teiln.	PflRes.	Total	Preis
1	Eggerstanden, Schützenverein	1	23	12	96.416	
2	Bennau, Schützengesellschaft	3	19	9	95.597	
3	Gonten, Infanterie Schützenverein	1	15	12	95.313	
4	Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	1	26	13	94.929	
5	Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militärschützenverein	1	27	13	94.447	
6	Wädenswil, Schützenverein	1	17	12	93.968	
7	Bäretswil, Schützengesellschaft	1	24	12	93.915	
8	Rapperswil, Stadtschützen	2	15	10	93.512	
9	Amden, Schützen	1	59	29	93.197	
10	Quarten-Oberterzen, Schützenverein	2	16	10	93.128	
11	Kornberg, Feldschützenverein	2	12	10	93.032	
12	Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schützenverein	3	12	8	92.840	
13	Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schützenverein	1	12	12	92.083	
14	Tannen, Militärschützenverein	3	12	8	91.937	
15	Oberrindal, Militärschützenverein	1	15	12	91.821	
16	Unteriberg, Schützengesellschaft	1	15	12	91.671	
17	Nesslau, Schützengesellschaft	2	15	10	91.582	
18	Kerenzen, Schützenverein	2	10	10	91.400	
19	Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschützengesellschaft	3	16	8	90.910	
20	Rafz, Schützengesellschaft	1	13	12	90.853	
21	Malix, Schützenverein	3	13	8	90.665	
22	Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	2	13	10	90.580	
23	Weesen, Schützenverein	2	16	10	90.558	
24	Wartau, Schützenverein	1	13	12	90.128	
25	Bütschwil, Schützengesellschaft	2	11	10	90.050	
26	Niederurnen, Standschützen	1	14	12	89.930	
27	Ettenhausen, Militärschiessverein	2	12	10	89.692	
28	Mels, Schützenverein	1	14	12	89.421	
29	Ennenda, Schützengesellschaft	2	10	10	89.400	
30	Mols, Schützengesellschaft	2	10	10	89.400	
31	Ganterschwil, Militärschützenverein	3	12	8	88.987	
32	Hittnau, Schützengesellschaft	2	13	10	88.454	
33	Gommiswald, Schützenverein	3	11	8	88.355	
34	Flums, Schützengesellschaft	4	6	6	88.333	
35	Schmerikon, Schützenverein	3	9	8	87.950	
36	Leuggelbach, Schützengesellschaft	2	10	10	87.900	
37	Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schützengesellschaft	3	10	8	87.865	
38	Linthal, Militärschiessverein	2	11	10	87.648	
39	Freienbach-Pfäffikon, Schützenverein	3	8	8	86.250	
40	Krinau, Militärschützenverein	3	9	8	86.190	
41	Ricken, Schützengesellschaft	4	6	6	84.500	